
City Hall and Court House
15 West Kellogg Boulevard

Phone: 651-266-8560
City of Saint Paul

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES PH 12-
97

Status:Type: Resolution-Public Hearing Passed

In control: City Council

Final action: 4/18/2012

Title: Amending the financing and spending plans in the Fire Department in the amount of $274,648.00 for
the 2011 Metropolitan Medical Response System (MMRS) Grant.

Sponsors: Kathy Lantry

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2011 MMRS Grant Agreement.pdf, 2. 2011 MMRS Grant Financial Analysis.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SignedMayor's Office4/25/2012 1

AdoptedCity Council4/18/2012 1 Pass

City of Saint Paul Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

